COOPER LIGHTING - METALUX
®
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
5-5/8" deep, para-contoured
housing, die formed code gauge,
prime cold rolled steel. Die
embossed housing has full length

F2M-14S-W-U=Field
Installed Flange Kit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No.	 Wt.
ALNG-128T5	 19 lbs.
ALNG-228T5	 19 lbs.
ALNG-154T5	 19 lbs.
ALNG-254T5	 19 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
ADF111821
2014-06-02 14:51:16
ALN T5